DTV Broadcasting
Digital Television Transmitters
• All Digital TV Transmitters are available in 8VSB Standard (U.S.) or in
any other DTV Standard for other countries.
• All Solid State Digital TV Transmitters are modular
• Custom Power Levels are available upon request for any power level
• High Performance built-in Modulator 8VSB (US) or COFDM (Europe)
• Advanced MOSFET and LDMOS technology

Output Connector:
 Models up to 150 W, “N” Type Female
 Models 250 W through 1500 W, EIA 7/8” Flange
 Models 2 kW through 5 kW, EIA 1 5/8” Flange
 Models 7.5 kW and up, EIA 3-1/8” Flange
Output Impedance:
 50 Ohm
AC Power Requirements:
 208/240 V. Single Phase for models up to 250 W
 208 / 240 V. Three Phase for models 300 W & up
 (Single Phase on request / C.F.) 50-60 Hz
Solid State UHF & VHF Model Types / Power levels:
 DTV10 / 10 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV25 / 25 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV50 / 50 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV100 / 100 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV150 / 150 W (VHF model only)
 DTV250 / 250 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV300 / 300 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV350 / 350 W (VHF model only)
 DTV400 / 400 W (UHF model only)
 DTV500 / 500 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV1000 / 1000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV1500 / 1500 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV2000 / 2000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV2500 / 2500 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV3000 / 3000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV4000 / 4000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV7500 / 7500 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV10000 / 10000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
 DTV15000 / 15000 W (specify if UHF or VHF)
I.O.T UHF Model Type / Power Level:
 DVB-T-V/7.5 IOT / 7.5 kW UHF only
 I.O.T. type employed: TH 760
Higher Power Levels and Custom Power Levels: